
Newsletter 09/2021

ZIMMER AUSTRIA - exhibition plan incl. Q1 / 2022

Floor Tek 2021 | Dalton (USA)

14. - 15. September 2021

Homepage

ZIMMER AUSTRIA is present as visitor!

Your contact at the exhibition:

ZIMMER AUSTRIA Kufstein | Digital Printing Systems

Sales Director Carpet Thomas Kloebl  t.kloebl@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 548 68 83
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https://www.zimmer-kufstein.com/sites/default/files/News & Events Kufstein/Floor Tek.jpg
https://floor-tek.com
mailto:t.kloebl@zimmer-austria.com


Printing United 2022 | Las Vegas (USA) - postponed to 2022

19. - 21. October 2022

Homepage

ZIMMER AUSTRIA is present as visitor!

 

Your contact at the exhibition:

ZIMMER AUSTRIA Kufstein | Digital Printing Systems

Commercial Director Andreas Rass a.rass@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 848 79 72

 

ZIMMER AUSTRIA INC. | USA

Sales Manager North America Roland JP Zimmer r.zimmer@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +1 864 809 3535

FESPA 2021 | Amsterdam (Netherlands)

12. - 15. October 2021

Homepage

ZIMMER AUSTRIA is present as visitor!

 

Your contact at the exhibition:

ZIMMER AUSTRIA Kufstein | Digital Printing Systems

GM Marketing & PM COLARIS Josef Osl j.osl@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 921 13 47

Egy Stitch & Tex 2021 | Cairo (EGY)

14. - 17. October 2021

Homepage

Visit ZIMMER AUSTRIA at the booth of ATAG!
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Your contact at the exhibition:

ZIMMER AUSTRIA Kufstein | Digital Printing Systems

Sales Director Carpet Thomas Kloebl  t.kloebl@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 548 68 83

 

ATAG Export & Import

Agent Ahmed Zahran  ahmed.zahran@atag-egy.com Mobile: +20 121 217 6002

Index 2021 | Geneva (Switzerland)

19. - 22. October 2021

Homepage

Visit us at our booth #1681

 

Your contact at the exhibition:

ZIMMER AUSTRIA Klagenfurt | Screen Printing & Coating Systems

Managing Director Horst Ros  h.ros@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 253 353 70

Technical Director Rupert Lerchner r.lerchner@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 841 65 41

Sales Manager Armin Kogler a.kogler@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 841 65 33

Sales Manager Paul Kuppek  p.kuppek@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +33 668 513 224

Senior Application Techn. Guenter Scheriau  gu.scheriau@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 255 53 07

 

ZIMMER AUSTRIA Kufstein | Digital Printing Systems

Sales Manager Paul Kuppek  p.kuppek@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +33 668 513 224

Milipol 2021 | Paris (France)

19. - 22. October 2021

Homepage
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ZIMMER AUSTRIA is present as visitor!

 

Your contact at the exhibition:

ZIMMER AUSTRIA Kufstein | Digital Printing Systems

Sales Director Tony Naschberger a.naschberger@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 300 14 43

Exintex 2021 | Puebla (Mexico)

26. - 29. October 2021

Homepage

ZIMMER AUSTRIA is present as visitor!

 

Your contact at the exhibition:

ZIMMER AUSTRIA Kufstein | Digital Printing Systems

Sales Manager Martin Basset  m.basset@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 841 65 55

Heimtextil 2022 | Frankfurt (Germany)

11. - 14. January 2022

Homepage

ZIMMER AUSTRIA is present as visitor!

 

Your contact at the exhibition:

ZIMMER AUSTRIA Kufstein | Digital Printing Systems

Sales Director Tony Naschberger a.naschberger@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 300 14 43

Commercial Director Andreas Rass a.rass@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 848 79 72

Sales Director Carpet Thomas Kloebl  t.kloebl@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 548 68 83

Sales Manager Martin Basset  m.basset@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 841 65 55
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GM Marketing & PM COLARIS Josef Osl j.osl@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 921 13 47

 

ZIMMER AUSTRIA Klagenfurt | Screen Printing & Coating Systems

Managing Director Horst Ros  h.ros@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 253 353 70

IWA Outdoor 2022 | Nuernberg (Germany)

03. - 06. March 2022

Homepage

ZIMMER AUSTRIA is present as visitor!

Your contact at the exhibition:

ZIMMER AUSTRIA Kufstein | Digital Printing Systems

Sales Director Tony Naschberger a.naschberger@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 300 14 43

Inlegmash 2022 | Moscow (Russia)

14. - 17. March 2022

Homepage

Visit ZIMMER AUSTRIA at the booth of BAGTEX!

Your contact at the exhibition:

ZIMMER AUSTRIA Kufstein | Digital Printing Systems

Commercial Director Andreas Rass a.rass@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 848 79 72

Sales Director Carpet Thomas Kloebl  t.kloebl@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 548 68 83

 

ZIMMER AUSTRIA Klagenfurt | Screen Printing & Coating Systems

Managing Director Horst Ros  h.ros@zimmer-austria.com Mobile: +43 664 253 353 70

 

BAGTEX Textile Equipment
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Agent
Alexander Gavrillowich 

Bondarew 
ab@bagtex.ru Mobile: +7 985 953 9371

Follow us on LinkedIn

Back to NEWS
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